First Race

NORTHFIELD PARK Entries

Saturday, May 3, 2025, First Post 6:00 PM

HUNTER MYERSMEMORIAL SERIESFILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE (OHIO-SIRED N/W 2)

OR $15,000 LIFETIME (THROUGH 03/31/25). CONSOLATION

Purse: $8,500 Class: FMNWI1PMLC Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 (dds

1 1 W NWOOD ASPEN Jo Ciocca Jr. We Cox 1:59.3 4-7-3 4-1

2 2 SEVEN S| STERS Ko Massey Sc Cox X-X-X 5-2-4 12-1

3 3 BUNKERHI LL LI L Ku Sugg Ty St Louis X-X-X 6-6-7 10-1

4 4 JEWELL SAID Ed Konrad Ed Konr ad 1:58.2 8-4-9 10-1

5 5 JUDGE ME AGAI N EmMIler Ch Beaver X- X- X 2-2-7 6-5

6 6 TOQUGH TAFFY Ty Angus Ri Mapes X- X- X 8-5-4 25-1

7 7 ANGEL | N PARADI SE Ju Irvine Do Irvine Jr X-X-X 3-4-2 6-1

8 8 KISS MY GRITS Lu Ebersol e Ma Smith X-X-X 9-6-6 25-1

9 [9 ANGELZLI KEYQU Br Rhoades Br Rhoades 1:56.1 5-10- 9-1

Second Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000 (WITH
ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $11,000 Class: FM30000NW7 Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 SO STACKED Ku Sugg Je M I ner X- X- X 7-6-4 7-1 $36, 000
2 2 TRE ROCK Ty Angus Co Deyer mand X- X- X 2-9-3 6-1 $36, 000
3 3 COLD ROAD SODA Lu Ebersol e To Troyer 1:56.4 3-5-3 7-1 $36, 000
4 4 SOUR GRAPES Lo Ebersole Ja Horvath Jr 1:56. 4 6-1-2 20-1 $43, 500
5 5 JM S DETERM NATI ON Ja Day Se Mapes 1:57.1 1-1-2 8-1 $36, 000
6 6 SEA MY DRAGONFLY Ju lrvine Vi WI cox 1:57.0 1-4-4 8-5 $43, 500
7 7 ROCK THE COURT Ko Massey Sa Schil | aci 1:56.0 1-3-5 5-1 $43, 500
8 8 MODERN Q Br Rhoades M DeRunt z X- X-X X-7-7 20-1 $36, 000
9 [9 FEAR OF MOONLI GHT Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr X- X- X 4-5-8 15-1 $43, 500
AE1 TSM PRI NCESS TEDDI Ko Massey Ro Krenitsky Jr X- X- X 5-3-8 $36, 000
Third Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR
$30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Classs FMNW2PMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

OCoO~NOUITR~AWNE

—ToONOOUI~AWNE

9

SOLI DAZABRI CKHOUSE La
SECTI ONLI NE FLAME  Lu
SONG OF THE QUEEN Lo

BLAZI N DRAGON G
GOTSTOPAYMEI NPAPA Ty
SWEETENS COVE Ju
GOCDNI GHT DANCE Ku
VH FANCY Ko
DANCI N suzy Cr

Fourth Race
FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME.
Purse: $8,200 Classs FMNW1PMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

OCONOOUITRAWNEF

9

—TONOUI~AWNE

TRULY CLD TI MES Br
| MPRESSI VE TITM NG Lu
| Rl DESCENT REM Jo
SPARKLI NG SEA Ni
PRETTY SWEET ROSE Ty
BAMBAM HERE | AM  Ku
CAPTAI N COUNTRY Lo
CAPTAI NESS Ju
FLYI NG EMBER Ko

Fifth Race
FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR
$30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Classs FMNW2PMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

OCONOUITRAWNEF

—TONOUIA~AWNE

Driver

Har non

Eber sol e
Eber sol e
Gisnore
Angus

I rvine

Sugg

Massey

Her shber ger

Driver

Rhoades
Eber sol e
Ciocca Jr.
d egg
Angus
Sugg

Eber sol e

I rvine
Massey

Driver

CRYTEL SHADOW Je W son
FEELING I T Ju lrvine
VI NTAGE QUEEN Lu Ebersol e
NATI VE CURRANCY G Gisnore
| NHERENT RESOLVE Ko Massey
SPORTY LI Z Pa Beel er

M NNAEA Ku Sugg
SWEET LOOQUUI SE Ty Angus
VWHI SKEY HI LL Lo Ebersol e

Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner

Kr

He
I's
Jo
Me
Ro
Ed
Ca
Cr

Har non
Hager man
Shr ake
Senmmel haack
Byl er

Br ooks
MIler

Hol | ar

Her shber ger

Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner

El

Jo
Jo
Be
Ro
Je
Jo
Te
Sc

MIler
Wenger d
Ciocca Jr.
d egg

Kreni tsky Jr
M || ner
Cantrell
Merri man
Cox

Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner

Je
Te
Co
G

Ro
Pa
Je
Da
Ro

W | son
Merri man
Maki n
Gisnpre
Troyer
Beel er

M || ner
Lake

Br ooks

Yrs Best Last 3

1:59.1
X-X-X
1:57. 4
X-X-X
X-X-X
X- X- X
1:55.0
X- X- X
X-X-X

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X

Yrs Best Last 3

1:58.3
X- X- X
1:55.1
1:56. 4
X-X-X
1:59.1
X- X- X
X-X-X
1:59.1

4-
8-
7.
5-
5-
2-
1-
7-
2-

[}

\l-hw\l-leDOOU'll\)l_

6-
5-
8-
1-
8-
3-
2-
3-
1-

woNOO U OTO cnc»wr\).h\lovoooo

bw\unoowowl\n—\
GQUOINFROINOI0oN

—

PNOOOUIOO O

ODOUITOOOOOIN

w

Qdds
6-1
7-2
25-1
12-1

e

NNBEANOHXONO U

dds

d
5-1
7-2
20-1
5-2

25-1
8-1

7-1
12-1
6-1

Cl ai mi ng
$32, 625

$32, 625

$32, 625

Cl ai m ng
$32, 625
$32, 625
$32, 625
$27, 000
$27, 000
$32, 625
$32, 625
$32, 625
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Sixth Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $10,000
(WITH ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $8,000 Classs FMNW3500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 INFINITE SYMBOL A Ro Wenn Jr. Co Krei ser 1:52.3 1-9-3 4-5 $12, 000
2 2 BAD Tl GRESS Lu Ebersol e Da Wl ski 1:57.2 3-3-2 12-1

3 3 G RL SCOUT COKIE Ko Massey Ma Chupp X- X- X 4-5-3 15-1

4 4 SECTI ONLI NESEASI DE Ty Angus Co Deyer mand 1:55.1 2-2-1 4-1

5 5 PEPPERM NT MOCHA Ju lrvine Je M I I ner 2:02.2 3-3-1 4-1 $12, 000
6 6 BALL DI AMOND Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:56. 4 2-6-4 25-1

7 7 THE DRAGON QUEEN G Giisnore Ke Sher man 1:56.4 5-4-1 25-1

8 8 TINY BI T OF SKY Ja Day Ja Day X- X- X 8-4-4 25-1

9 [9 AVALON FREEZE Lo Ebersol e Ro Bertera X- X- X 2-3-5 25-1

AE1 DA MAG C ME ME Je Wl son Je Wl son 1:57.1 4-2-2 $12, 000
Seventh Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $6500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W 10 PARI-MUTUEL RACESCLAIMING PRICE $40,000
(WITH ALLOWANCES). AE: N/W $8000 IN LAST 4 STARTS OR N/W $1750 PER START IN 2025 (DRAW OUTSIDE).
Purse: $13,500 Class: FMNW8000L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 FRENCH SHAKER Br Rhoades Je Mal etz 1:57.3 7-2-2 12-1

2 2 THE MAG CAL WOMAN Ku Sugg Sh Webb 1:56.1 1-8-2 10-1 $48, 000
3 3 EVENI NSTARZRAPSODY Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:56.1 4-7-1 20-1

4 4 THINK OF GALAXIES Ro Wenn Jr. Co Krei ser 1:52.2 7-9-6 9-5

5 5 SHE' SONEBADMOVIVA G Gisnore Ja Brewer 1:54.1 3-1-3 15-1

6 6 ROCKI N BAMBI El Deaton Cr Stein 1:54.0 5-7-1 6-1

7 7 A DELI GHTFUL ACT N Aa Merri man Sa Schil | aci 1:54. 4 1-3-6 3-1

8 8 SANTASTI C CRU SER Ju Irvine Je M I I ner 1:55.1 2-5-7 25-1

9 [9 SMOTHASTENESEW SKY Lu Ebersol e Br Haynes 1:55.2 3-4-3 5-1

Eighth Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN
2025.
Purse: $5,000 Classs FMNW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds
1 1 LI VE AND LET DI Ty Angus Ry Angus X- X- X 7-2-9 2-1
2 2  JUSTABI TOFCHARM Ro Wenn Jr. M DeRunt z X- X- X 6-9-5 9-5
3 3 FEAR THE BEACH Ja Day Ro Krenitsky Jr 1:58. 4 6-6-7 9-1
4 4 COVE ON OVER Ko Massey El Toll ey X- X- X 6-6-8 15-1
5 5  TOPVILLE RHONDA Lo Ebersol e Ma Ward X- X- X 5-5-9 25-1
6 6 JUWPING JILLYBEAN Ke Kash Jr Th Hal | 1:59.1 2-1-9 5-1
7 7 SHES CRUI SI NG HOVE Ju I rvine Re Zubkof f X- X- X 8-6-5 25-1
8 8 CRYSTAL' SW SHPARTY Lu Ebersol e Ro Troyer X-X-X 4-7-5 20-1
9 [9 DONT SWEETEN I T Aa Merriman To Troyer X- X- X 3-7-5 15-1
AE1 CRUI SIN FLOVER Ju Irvine Ri Mapes X- X- X 7-6-8

Ninth Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $5000 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1250 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $15,000
(WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $10,000 Class; FMNW5000L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 FLYI N BULLETS Ju lrvine B Unhol tz X-X-X 6-3-5 5-2

2 2 MORNI NG M RACLE Ty Angus La C abaugh 1:55. 4 5-1-2 25-1

3 3 SUPER G RL Ro Wenn Jr. Ro Bur ke 1:54. 4 6-7-5 9-5

4 4 TRACK' N FI ELD Lu Ebersol e Je Ebersole 1:58.0 9-7-2 12-1

5 5 SEA ROSE Br Rhoades Sh Webb 1:55.2 1-8-4 7-1

6 6 MAG CAL M STRESS Ko Massey Co Krei ser 1:56.1 1-9-2 10-1 $18, 000
7 7 RI BBON RI DGE Ku Sugg Je MI I ner 1:55.3 4-1-6 12-1

8 8 VWHASSUP HANOVER Aa Merri man Ra Bendi s X-X-X 8-2-2 8-1

9 [9 SKYWAY ROCKATOP Lo Ebersole Ro Bertera 1:56.0 1-6-7 25-1

AE1 POCAHONTAS DU LAC Ch Lens Kr Hite 1:54.3 5-1-8 $18, 000
Tenth Race

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Class: 22500CLNW4  Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 VEHEMENT Aa Merriman Ja MG nni s 1:58. 4 1-2-1 6-5 $28, 125
2 2 H DE YOUR BANKER Ko Massey Ma Chupp X- X- X 5-9-6 20-1 $22, 500
3 3 RACE DAY Br Rhoades M  Mowod 2:01.3 4-3-3 7-2 $28, 125
4 4  WHAT A DANDY Ja Thonpson Ke Merri man 1:57.2 3-9-2 7-2 $28, 125
5 5 LONG TOM JESS Ju Irvine Ro Weaver X- X- X 7-7-4 12-1 $22, 500
6 6 SI LVER STAR TYSON Lu Ebersol e Co Makin X- X- X 8-8-7 25-1 $22, 500
7 7 SPIRI T RI DGE Ku Sugg Da Hostetler 2:01.2 7-6-4 25-1 $22, 500
8 8 PURE SWAN POWER Co Kreiser Co Kreiser 2:00.0 4-1-3 25-1 $28, 125
9 [9 YOU DONT FOOL ME EmMIler Ch Beaver X- X- X 7-4-10 12-1 $28, 125
AE1 MJUSCLE DETECTOR G Gisnore Ja Brewer 1:58.2 6-1-3 $28, 125
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Eleventh Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR
$40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,000 Class: FMNW4PMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

1 1 W NDY CI NDY

2 2 ODDS ON OVAHA

3 3 LADY HOLLY

4 4 BLAZI N FLONER

5 5 ROCKADELLA

6 6 LADY W TH NO FEAR
7 7 KYLEEKASH

8 [8 Pl NK JAMM ES

9

9 PLAYONPLAYER

AE1 THI RD TI ME LUCKY

Twelfth Race

Driver

Ja Day

G Gisnore
Br Rhoades
Ty Angus

Lu Ebersol e
Ro Wenn Jr.
Ni Cl egg

Ju lrvine
Aa Merri man
Ro Wenn Jr.

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja
Jo
Co
Se
Ro
Sa
Be
Ro
Ku
Ro

Day
Wengerd
Maki n
Mapes

Al exander
Hennessey
d egg
Weaver
Kane

Bur ke

Yrs Best
1:57.2
1:58.2
X-X-X
1:58.2
X-X-X
1:58.2
1:57.1
X-X-X
1:58.1
X-X-X

Last 3

3-
2-
4-
4-
2-
3-
6-
2-
1-
6-

COO')OO-bI\)(.O@\IODCD
CIONCINNOIO RO

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025.

Purse: $6,500 Classs FMNW2500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse
Bl G BAD BEE
SAGE | VY

DEVI QUS DAME
BLACK TILLY
SANTA FE KAT

OCoO~NOUITR~AWNEF
—TOoO~NOUIRAWNE

9 YOUR MOM N EM

Driver
Ty Angus
Aa Merri man

SP DANCI NW THSTARZ Br Rhoades

Ko Massey
Ed Konr ad
Ju Irvine

VELOCI TY MCSVEETS Ro Wenn Jr.
DASHI NTOTHEBEACH N Lu Ebersol e

Ja Day

AE1 SVEET BABY KAYLEE Ke Kash Jr

Thirteenth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ri

Jo
Be
Ca
Ed
Je
Da
He
Ro
Ke

Mapes
Aiverio

d egg

Hol I ar

Konr ad

M || ner

Nei |

Hager man
Krenitsky Jr
Kash Jr

Yrs Best
1: 58.
1: 56.
1: 56.
1:57.
1: 58.
1:59.
1: 57.
1:57.
X- X- X
1:59.0

NOOOWNIAN

Last 3

1-
4-
3-
5-
8-
4-
5-
1-
2-
6-

OOI\)U‘Im-bOO\O‘IU'ICD
OO ~NO R, UINNO

dds
7-1

10-1
8-1

25-1
7-2

5-2
7-1
25-1
9-2

Q

S

N, Q

5

NNOOOUINEFRE N0

Cl ai mi ng
$43, 500
$36, 000
$36, 000
$43, 500
$36, 000
$36, 000

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL HUNTER MYERSMEMORIAL SERIES2025FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-
MUTUEL RACE (OHIO-SIRED N/W 2) OR $15,000 LIFETIME(THROUGH 03/31/25). FINAL

Purse: $20,000 Class: FMNW1PMLC Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse
SUNONMYBUNS

SURVI VI N FI RE
SEA YA SOPHI A

GERRY CAMD
Q DANCER

9 FINE N DANDY

OCONOUITR~RWNEF
—TONOUIR~AWNE

Fourteenth Race

Driver
Aa Merri man

ATl G RLS LUVCRUZN Ty Angus

Ro Wenn Jr.
G Gisnore

CROSSW NDS SWEETPE Jo Ciocca Jr.

Ku Sugg
Br Rhoades

ROSE RUN ALEXANDRA Ju Irvi ne

Ko Massey

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ro
Me
M

Ja
Ry
Ty
Me
Ja
Da

Bur ke

Byl er

Hi t chcock
Br ewer
Deat on
Loy

Byl er

MG nni s
Host et | er

Yrs Best
1:56.3
1:57. 4
1:55. 4
1:58.0
X-X-X
1:57. 4
1:58.1
1:57.1
1:57. 4

Last 3

1-
7-
1-
2-
7-
4-
8-
3-
6-

I\)I—‘HI—‘\IU"II\)I\)OO
WOINFENRAREN

dds
2-1

15-1
6-5

10-1
25-1
9-1

25-1
10-1
25-1

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $11,000 Class: NW4APMCD  Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse

1 1 HLLTOP BI G BOY
2 2 BB FIRE FLY

3 3 JESSES DOLL

4 4 DOVER DANCE

5 5 LOVING TOUCH

6 6 BAR TALK

7 7  \ALLANDAR

8 8 POP POP'S TOMW
9 [9 BLAZING DEO

Driver

Ke Kash Jr
Ju lrvine
Ku Sugg

La Merri man
Ko Massey
Aa Merri man
Co Krei ser
Ty Angus

Lu Ebersol e

AE1 FLI GHT NUMBER ONE Ku Sugg

Fifteenth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja
Ma
Br

La
Da
Co
St

Le
Lu
Ed

Cof fy
Chupp

Ml er
Merri man
MIler

Krei ser
Andzel 111
Her shber ger
Eber sol e
Ml er

FILLIES& MARESCLAIMING $6000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $5,400 Class; FM6000CL  Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 CHASE THE ACE Ju Irvine

2 2 HOW ABOUT MURPH Ku Sugg

3 3 SENORI TA | AM G Gisnore
4 4 SUMVER LOVESG NGER Ja Day

5 5 Al NT SHE PERFECT Lu Ebersol e
6 6 H LL OF A NI GHT Br Rhoades
7 7 W CKED SERENA Ty Angus

8 8 USA DI AMOND ROCK Ko Massey

9 [9 POOTI E CAT Aa Merriman

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

M

Wh
Je
Re
Ro
Ha

Da
Wh
Co

DeRunt z
Johnson
M I | ner
Zubkof f
Al exander
Loney

Nei
Johnson
Kr ei ser

Yrs Best
1:57.3
2:01.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:59.1
1:57.1
X-X-X
1:57. 4
X-X-X
1:59.3

Yrs Best
X-X-X
1:56.2
1:58.0
X-X-X
1:58.2
1:55. 4
1:54.1
X-X-X
1:52. 4

Last 3

NI\JI—‘U‘I(.U\IG)U'ICOU'I
WOWOWNNONN

6-
7-
3-
6-
4-
8-
8-
5-
9-
2-

o))
—
w

U'ICD\I@TIOOI\)OOCDI_
I\J\ICO(.UIIA(JOU'I(.OCDU)
NEANFRBANARFLO©

dds
3-1

20-1
5-1

20-1
7-2

9-2
20-1
6-1
5-1

dds
25-1
9-5
6-1
25-1
10-1
10-1
5-1
25-1
5-2

Cl ai m ng
$36, 000
$36, 000

$43, 500
$30, 000

$43, 500
$37, 500

Cl ai m ng
$7, 200
$7, 200
$7, 200
$7, 200
$7, 200
$7, 200
$8, 700
$7, 200
$7, 200
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Sixteenth Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR
$20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $8,200 Classs FMNW1PMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 MASSI E PRI DE Lu Ebersol e Ri Mapes X- X- X 7-5-5 10-1  $18, 000
2 2 I DON T KNOWWHO Cr Hershberger Cr Hershberger X- X-X 4-5-4 8-1

3 3 SUGAR ROLL Ku Sugg To Vosi ck X- X- X 4-9-6 5-1 $21, 750
4 4  VWH SKY N SUNSH NE Ko Massey Am Wenger d X-X-X 5-8-8 15-1 $18, 000
5 5 SONG SOVEWHERE Lo Ebersol e I s Shrake 2:02.1 9-6-1 8-1

6 6 MAYANS HEATHER Ty Angus Co Makin X- X- X 7-4-3 25-1  $21, 750
7 7 MOCHA TI ME Ja Day Ja Day X- X- X 4-8-10 9-1 $21, 750
8 8 TL ROCKIN TERROR Br Rhoades M Mowod X- X- X 3-6-5 25-1

9 [9 MRAMCH ALANNA Aa Merriman Fi Troyer 2:01.1 2-2-3 1-1 $21, 750
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